



Revised date: 1/5/2023

Jockey Club Expeditions Centre – Price List

A) Camp Fee				
Туре	Time	Rate		
	Time	*Special Rate	Full Rate	
Day Camp	09:00-16:00	\$30/pax	\$60/pax	
Evening Camp	15:30-21:00	\$30/pax	\$60/pax	
Wild Camp	Check-in Day 15:00-Check-out Day 14:00	\$60/pax	\$120/pax	

Notes:

- *Special Rate is applicable to Schools, Non-Governmental Organizations, National Sports Associations, Youth & Uniformed Groups, Government Department and Groups which are exempt from tax under section 88 of Inland Revenue Ordinance of Hong Kong.
- 2) The applicant must be a Hong Kong resident over 18 years of age with valid identity document and accompanying his/her campers throughout the camping period.
- Please return the equipment to the camp on the check-out day. Administrative fee will be charged for overdue items/sessions.
- 4) The minimum number of people for booking is 15 people for Wild camp and 8 people for Day camp and Evening camp. Reservations must be made for all participants in camp, including children aged 3 or below who must be accompanied by an adult.
- 5) Camping equipment are not included in the camping fees. Campers are required to bring their own equipment.
- 6) The Applicant should book the Catering, Facilities and Activities 2 months prior to the camping period. Any overdue booking and submission will not be entertained by the Camp.
- 7) Jockey Club Expeditions Centre reserves the final right to add, delete, or alter the above regulations without prior notice to campers.

B)	Catering Fee		(Minimum 20 person per meal)					
	Туре	Time	Price					
	Lunch	unch 1200-1245 or 1245-1330 \$50/pax						
	Dinner	1800-1845	\$50/pax					
	Notes: 1)	No refrigerator will be provided for storing campers' food. Due to food hygiene issues, all ordered foods will not be						
		available for take-out or refunds. Campers must be punctual for every meal. Late comers will not be entertained, and						
		no refund will be arranged.						
	2)	Please enjoy your meal within meal period and leave the dining venue at the	specific time. Proper cleansing will be					
		performed at the dining venue after meal period.						
	3)	If the event is still affected by COVID-19, the restaurant will provide catering s	services in the form of lunch boxes.					

電話 Phone: 2791 4321 / 電郵 Email: campservice@ayp.org.hk



香港青年獎勵計劃賽馬會野外鍛鍊中心





C) Venue Fe	ee						
Venue		Area	Number of seats	Fee	Facilities & Equipment		
Activity Room	า	~35sq.m	~20 persons	\$60/hour	White board, chairs, tables and television screen		
Notes:	1)	The venue rental fee includes air-conditioning equipment.					
	2)	2) Each hiring period will be 1-hour minimum. Overtime usage will be charged at hourly rates.					
	3) The applicant(s) should only use the provided or rented equipment and facilities in the booked venue(s).						
	4) Applicants are responsible for cleaning and returning used equipment and facilities after use.						

D) Activity Fee					
Activities	Duration/	No. of	Rate/session		Ago Bostriction
Activities	session	participants	*Special Rate	Full Rate	Age Restriction
Orienteering	2 hours	20 pax	\$675	\$900	8 years old or above
Catapult	2 hours	20 pax	\$1,100	\$1,400	8 years old or above
Rafting	2 hours	20 pax	\$1,100	\$1,400	12 years old or above
Dragon boat (Small)	2 hours	10 pax	\$1,000	\$1,400	12 years old or above
Board Rowing	6 hours	6 pax	\$2,260	\$2,460	14 years old or above
Kayak	6 hours	^6-8 pax	\$1,660	\$1,960	^8 years old or above
(Elementary Awards/ Close-to-shor	re)				
Kayak	6 hours	^6-8 pax	\$1,860	\$2,160	^8 years old or above
(Proficiency Awards/ #Journey)					
Stand Up Paddle Board	6 hours	^6-8 pax	\$2,020	\$2,320	^8 years old or above

Note:

- Coaching, venue rental and equipment costs have been included in the activity fees.
- 2) The charges do not include debriefing session and only available in Cantonese. Quotation can be provided if extra service is needed.
- 3) ^The maximum capacity will be 6 people if all the participants are 8-13 years old. If part of participants are 8-13 years old, the number of participants under 12 years old should not occupy over half of the group; At least 1 adult must be present to accompany each participant under 8 years old.
- 4) #The route of the journey will be decided according to the ability of participants. Please contact our staff for route discussion if necessary.







E) Equipment Fee						
Equipment	Duration/	Capacity of	Rate/equipment		- Age Restriction	
Equipment	session	equipment	*Special Rate	Full Rate	Age Nestriction	
Dragon boat (Small)	2 hours	10pax/boat	\$200	\$350	12 years old or above	
Board Rowing	6 hours	1pax/board	\$135	\$155	12 years old or above	
Single Kayak	6 hours	1 nay/kayak	Ć 4 E	\$65	8 years old or above	
(Training/Journey kayak)	o nours	1pax/kayak	\$45			
Double Kayak	6 hours	2pax/kayak	\$90	\$120	8 years old or above	
(Recreational/Journey kayak)	o nours	2pax/kayak				
Canoe Life Kayak	6 hours	1pax/kayak	\$100	\$120	12 years old or above	
Stand up Paddleboard (SUP)	6 hours	1pax/board	\$90	\$110	8 years old or above	
Note: 1) Water Sports activities need to be led by qualified instructor. Please refer to Camp Booking					Camp Booking	
Information for more details.						

F) Contact Us

Enquiries: (Tel) 2791 4321 (Email) campservice@ayp.org.hk





